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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
Community Development Director

Assistant Community Development
Director

Assistant Community Development
Director

Building Official

Planning Services Manager
Development Manager
Economic Development Manager
Supervising Building Inspector
Transportation Coordinator

Senior Combination Building
Inspector

Senior Building Code Compliance
Officer

Administrative Services Coordinator
Combination Building Inspector
Combination Building Inspector

Fire/Building Code Compliance
Officer

Executive Assistant
Combination Building Inspector
Planner II

Accounting Technician

Planner II

Combination Building Inspector
Permit Technician |

Planner |

Permit Technician |

Permit Technician |
Administrative Specialist |l

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Department
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$191,718
$177,846

$173,782

$150,376
$137,201
$123,775
$123,747
$105,039

$99,695

$84,861

$80,998

$79,177
$78,139
$78,139
$74,559

$74,401
$71,374
$69,214
$69,050
$68,407
$65,238
$55,748
$55,469
$54,791
$50,090
$46,314
$45,458



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

Permit Technician |
Administrative Technician |
Permit Technician |

Executive Assistant

Combination Building Inspector

Administrative Assistant Il

Fire/Building Code Compliance

Officer
Administrative Specialist Il
Administrative Specialist |

Administrative Technician |

Fire/Building Code Compliance

Officer

Administrative Assistant Il

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Alameda

Alameda

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

$43,649
$43,082
$40,712
$39,722
$38,279
$30,782
$28,136

$27,025
$16,617
$12,895

$3,346

$3,175



