	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Alameda	Community Development	\$191,718
2.	Assistant Community Development Director		Alameda	Community Development	\$177,846
3.	Assistant Community Development Director		Alameda	Community Development	\$173,782
4.	Building Official		Alameda	Community Development	\$150,376
5.	Planning Services Manager		Alameda	Community Development	\$137,201
6.	Development Manager		Alameda	Community Development	\$123,775
7.	Economic Development Manager		Alameda	Community Development	\$123,747
8.	Supervising Building Inspector		Alameda	Community Development	\$105,039
9.	Transportation Coordinator		Alameda	Community Development	\$99,695
10.	Senior Combination Building Inspector		Alameda	Community Development	\$84,861
11.	Senior Building Code Compliance Officer		Alameda	Community Development	\$80,998
12.	Administrative Services Coordinator		Alameda	Community Development	\$79,177
13.	Combination Building Inspector		Alameda	Community Development	\$78,139
14.	Combination Building Inspector		Alameda	Community Development	\$78,139
15.	Fire/Building Code Compliance Officer		Alameda	Community Development	\$74,559
16.	Executive Assistant		Alameda	Community Development	\$74,401
17.	Combination Building Inspector		Alameda	Community Development	\$71,374
18.	Planner II		Alameda	Community Development	\$69,214
19.	Accounting Technician		Alameda	Community Development	\$69,050
20.	Planner II		Alameda	Community Development	\$68,407
21.	Combination Building Inspector		Alameda	Community Development	\$65,238
22.	Permit Technician I		Alameda	Community Development	\$55,748
23.	Planner I		Alameda	Community Development	\$55,469
24.	Permit Technician I		Alameda	Community Development	\$54,791
25.	Permit Technician I		Alameda	Community Development	\$50,090
26.	Administrative Specialist II		Alameda	Community Development	\$46,314
27.	Management Analyst		Alameda	Community Development	\$45,458

28.	Permit Technician I	Alameda	Community Development	\$43,649
29.	Administrative Technician I	Alameda	Community Development	\$43,082
30.	Permit Technician I	Alameda	Community Development	\$40,712
31.	Executive Assistant	Alameda	Community Development	\$39,722
32.	Combination Building Inspector	Alameda	Community Development	\$38,279
33.	Administrative Assistant II	Alameda	Community Development	\$30,782
34.	Fire/Building Code Compliance Officer	Alameda	Community Development	\$28,136
35.	Administrative Specialist II	Alameda	Community Development	\$27,025
36.	Administrative Specialist I	Alameda	Community Development	\$16,617
37.	Administrative Technician I	Alameda	Community Development	\$12,895
38.	Fire/Building Code Compliance Officer	Alameda	Community Development	\$3,346
39.	Administrative Assistant II	Alameda	Community Development	\$3,175